
Sr. No. Roll No Name Father Name Category Marks

1 67590 DEEPIKA LUHANIWAL LEKH RAM M.Sc. Zoology BCA 56.25

2
70145/69794/70

227

MONIKA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

46.5

3 68118/70407 BHANU DEEPAK M.Sc. Zoology BCA 41.25

4 69028 ANIL KUMAR RAM KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology SC 40

5 69472 KESHAV JAMDAGNI RAJENDER M.Sc. Zoology EWS 39.5

6
69691 NIRMLA PRITAM DASS M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

38.75

7 69461 RAHUL GURAWALIA SURJEET SINGH M.Sc. Zoology SC 37.75

8 69177 PRIYANKA ANAND SWROOP M.Sc. Zoology BCB 37.5

9
69424 DIKSHA JAGDISH SINGH M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

37.5

10 70347 ABHISHEK NARESH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 37

11 69796 MOHIT LAMBA BALWANT SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 36.25

12 70289 MUSKAN HARISH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology EWS 36

13
67933 NEHA DHARMENDER 

SHARMA

M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

36

14 67431 ANJALI KISHAN PAL M.Sc. Zoology EWS 35.25

15 68666 POOJA SATISH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 34.5

16
68102/68105 NEHA AJAY YADAV M.Sc. Botany Haryana 

General

34.25

17
68768 DEVANSHI ASHOK KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

34.25

18 68760/68766 CHANCHAL DINESH KUMAR M.Sc. Botany BCB 33.25

19
68219 JYOTI RANI MANGERAM M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

32

20 69015 AMIT KUMAR AJIT SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 31.25

21
69211 UJALA SURENDER SINGH M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

31.25

22 68225 VINEETA VINOD KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCA 31

23

68761/68757 MADHU DAYACHAND M.Sc. 

Environmental 

Sciences

BCB 30

24 68564 MUSKAN ZILE SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 29.75

25 67774/67769 ARCHANA OM PARKASH M.Sc. Botany BCB 29

26
69232 TARUN SHARMA KUMUD KISHOR 

SHARMA

M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

29

27 68669 NISHA SHYAM LAL M.Sc. Zoology BCB 27.5

28 69729/69736 REKHA SUBHASH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 27

29 69453 KULVIR RAJESH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology EWS 26.75

30
67512/67514 KIRTI YADAV GAJENDER YADAV M.Sc. Zoology BCB 26.25

31
67938/67944/67

938

RAHUL KUMAR MAHESH BABU M.Sc. 

Biotechnology

BCB 26.25

32
68680 MEENAKSHI RANI NARENDER KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology SC 26.25
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33 68264 RADHIKA KARAN SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 25.75

34 69950 RUCHI MUNSHI RAM M.Sc. Zoology BCA 25.5

35 69966 JYOTI RAVI KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 25.5

36
68551 RITIKA GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

25

37 70387 REINU BABU LAL M.Sc. Zoology BCB 24.75

38
68301/68308/69

693/69698

CHANCHAL SUBHASH M.Sc. Botany BCB 24

39 70084/69003 MANISHA YADAV ASHOK KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 23.75

40 67849/67316 SONAM HARIOM M.Sc. Zoology BCB 23.5

41 68886 SACHIN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology SC 23.25

42
69040 MONIKA MAHENDER SINGH M.Sc. Zoology EWS 23

43 69260 SAPNA YADAV ANOOP SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 22.75

44 67627 ANITA YADAV VIJAY PAL YADAV M.Sc. Zoology BCB 22.5

45 69465 SALONI SUBE SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 22.5

46 69908/69834 POOJA SAJJAN SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 22.25

47
68927 PANKAJ INDORA RAJ SINGH INDORA M.Sc. Zoology SC 22.25

48 69645 DIVYA KARTAR SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 22

49 69885 DEEPIKA VIKRAM SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 21.75

50 70199 SONU LAMBA SOMBIR SINGH M.Sc. Zoology EWS 21.75

51
68701/ NEHA ADHWARIA JAIKISHAN 

ADHWARIA

M.Sc. Zoology BCA 21.5

52
68715/68633/68

716

MAMTA BIR SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 21.5

53
69506/69513/69

510

PRIYANKA KHAZAN SINGH M.Sc. Botany BCB 21.5

54
67360/67368 RINKI DINESH KUMAR M.Sc. Botany Haryana 

General

21.5

55
69362/69123 MUNISH KUMAR RAMMEHAR SINGH M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

21.25

56 70433 HIMANSHU OM PARKASH M.Sc. Zoology SC 21.25

57
69309 VERSHA KUMARI GIRWER SINGH M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

21

58 70086/68243 SAPANA CHAND RAM M.Sc. Zoology SC 21

59 68254/68249 POOJA SATISH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 20.75

60 69278 RITU YADAV RANBIR SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 20.75

61 69780/69793 RAJNI SURESH KUMAR M.Sc. Botany SC 20.5

62
68864 KOMAL SURESH JAKHAR M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

20.25

63
70422 NISHANT VYAS VINOD VYAS M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

20.25

64
68289/68300 CHETNA MEHRA LEKHRAM MEHRA M.Sc. Zoology SC 20.25

65
69452/69457 NEHA POONAM CHAND M.Sc. Zoology BCA 20

66 67440 VAISHALI MANOJ KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 20



67
68753 CHARU MUKESH M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

20

68 68527/68529 NISHA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR M.Sc. Botany BCB 19.75

69
69208 YUKTI HARI OM PARKASH M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

19.75

70 69298 MONIKA JAGAT RAM M.Sc. Zoology SC 19.75

71
70036 HEENA YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology AIO 19.5

72 67766 UMA YADAV DALIP SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 19.5

73 69268/69649 NEHA SATENDER M.Sc. Zoology BCB 19.5

74 69282 NITIKA SATISH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology AIO 19

75 70210 POONAM YADAV AJIT KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 18.75

76
69361 MONIKA RAVI PRAKASH M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

18.75

77 69064/69064 MANJEETA LAL SINGH M.Sc. Botany BCB 18.5

78 68241 EKTA YADAV KAILASH CHAND M.Sc. Zoology BCB 18.25

79 68754 SOMESH BAZAD DHARAM SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 18

80 67576 SHWETA GAJENDER SINGH M.Sc. Zoology EWS 17.75

81 70353/70350 SHIKSHA ARVIND KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCA 17.5

82
68934 ANKUR SUMESH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

17.5

83
69277 MONIKA AMRIT LAMBA M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

17.5

84
69658 AKSHITA SHARMA BHOOP SINGH M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

17.5

85
68078 VIKASH YADAV RAM KISHAN 

YADAV

M.Sc. Zoology BCB 17.25

86 68053/68054 SUMEDHA SUNIL DUTT M.Sc. Zoology BCB 16.75

87 68154 BABITA SHER SINGH M.Sc. Zoology SC 16.75

88 69261 ANJLI NAVAL KISHORE M.Sc. Zoology BCA 16.5

89 68299 POOJA NARESH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 16.5

90 67807 SAPNA SUBHASH CHAND M.Sc. Zoology BCB 16.25

91
67346 KHUSHBOO MAMAN M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

16.25

92 67643/67638 DEEPA RANI KISHAN CHAND M.Sc. Zoology SC 16.25

93 68351 PRIYA YADAV VIJAY YADAV M.Sc. Zoology BCB 16

94
70362 NEERAJ BUMRA KARTAR SINGH 

BUMRA

M.Sc. Zoology SC 15.5

95 68643 NIDHI VIJAY SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 15

96 69148 KARTIK YADAV SATYAVIR SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 15

97 70284 NISHA DHARMBIR M.Sc. Zoology EWS 14.75

98
69763 REENA SHARMA HUKAM CHAND M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

14.25

99 68152 KRISHAN KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 14

100 67823 NEHA RAO SUNIL KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 13.75

101 68093 BABITA OM PRAKASH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 13.75

102 68361 MONIKA KRISHAN LAL M.Sc. Zoology BCB 13.75

103 69575 EKTA YADAV BILU RAM M.Sc. Zoology BCB 13.75



104
67313 NIKITA CHAUHAN BHAGIRATH SINGH M.Sc. Zoology EWS 13.75

105 69616 NIKITA KRISHAN M.Sc. Zoology BCA 13.5

106 69144 SAKSHI BAHADUR SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 13.5

107 68711 ISHA RAJESH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCA 13.25

108 70158/70026 RACHANA RAJESH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 13.25

109
68759/69522/69

529

UJALA RAJESH KUMAR M.Sc. Botany BCA 13.25

110 67685 KOMAL MEHAR CHAND M.Sc. Zoology BCA 13

111
68401/68406/69

932

URMILA SATYNARAYAN M.Sc. Botany BCB 13

112 69844 NISHA VIRENDER SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 12.5

113 67376 PRIYA KARAN SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 12.25

114 70248 POOJA MAHAVIR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 12.25

115 67403/67404 ANITA TEK CHAND M.Sc. Zoology BCA 12

116
67641 NANDINI SHANDILYA SANDEEP 

SHANDILYA

M.Sc. Zoology EWS 12

117 69771 HIMANSHI RAJ KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology SC 12

118 68446 JYOTI SATYA PRAKASH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 11.75

119 69737 VARSHA KUMARI SATYAPAL M.Sc. Zoology BCB 11.75

120 67459 KAVITA MARU RAM M.Sc. Zoology BCB 11.5

121 67494 GARIMA YADAV INDER PAL M.Sc. Zoology BCB 11.5

122
70134 HARSH SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA M.Sc. Zoology EWS 11.5

123 69442 KAVITA RAM KISHAN M.Sc. Zoology SC 11.5

124 69990 JYOTI SATPAL M.Sc. Zoology BCA 11

125 68424 ANNU YADAV HITENDER M.Sc. Zoology BCB 11

126 68869/68867 PRIYA RAMPAL M.Sc. Zoology BCB 11

127
69544 SONAKSHI RAJ KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

11

128 67384 PRIYANKA RAKESH YADAV M.Sc. Zoology BCB 10.75

129 67919 ANJALI JASWANT SINGH M.Sc. Zoology SC 10.75

130 67690 PAYAL RAJESH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 10.25

131 69816 ANKITA SUDHIR KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 10.25

132 67564 MANISHA YADAV RAMESH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 10

133 68372 ANJU MUKESH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 10

134
69917 NEHA RAMESH M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

10

135
68770/68787/68

775/68783

PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHENDER SINGH M.Sc. Botany BCB 9.75

136

69536/69477 SONU SATBIR SINGH 

YADAV

M.Sc. 

Environmental 

Sciences

BCB 9.25

137 67855 SUSHIL RANI RAJBIR M.Sc. Zoology AIO 9

138 68043/68044 SUDHA RAMPRATAP M.Sc. Zoology BCB 8.75

139 69329 KAVITA GAYAN CHAND M.Sc. Zoology BCB 8.75

140 69548 REENA KUMARI RANBIR YADAV M.Sc. Zoology BCB 8.75

141 69610 POOJA YADAV SUBHASH CHAND M.Sc. Zoology BCB 8.75

142 68163 VARSHA ASHOK KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 8.5



143 69175 LAVEENA YOGESH M.Sc. Zoology EWS 8.5

144 69705 BHAWNA NARESH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCA 8.25

145 69355 MANISHA KARAN SINGH M.Sc. Zoology SC 8.25

146 68358 NEHA AJIT SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 8

147

70055/70074 MRIDUL LAMBA HANSRAJ M.Sc. Zoology Ex-

Servicema

n

8

148 69056 PAWAN KUMAR YAD RAM M.Sc. Zoology SC 8

149 69358 NEHA ASHOK KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCA 7.25

150 67566 KOMAL RAMESH CHAND M.Sc. Zoology BCA 7

151 68824 KAVITA RAJ KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCA 7

152
69094 SHIVANI YADAV RAVINDER YADAV M.Sc. Zoology BCB 6.75

153 69959 DEEPIKA SURESH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 6.5

154
68823 NEHA SONI RAJENDER KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCA 5.5

155 69498/69502 POONAM YADAV SATBIR SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 5.5

156
68978 KALPESH KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCA 5.25

157 69062 CHETNA SHAKTI SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 5.25

158 70444 SUNIL YADAV ASHOK KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 5.25

159 69331 KAVITA SATBIR YADAV M.Sc. Zoology AIO 5

160 68545/68538 CHANCHAL YADAV ANIL KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 4.5

161 68486/68794 PREETI NARESH KUMAR M.Sc. Botany BCB 4.5

162 67631 VARSHA RAMAVTAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 4

163 68781 NISHA YADAV RAMESH YADAV M.Sc. Zoology BCB 3.75

164 70213 NEETU KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 3.25

165 68877 NISHA PREM KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology SC 3.25

166 67481 ASHA YADAV JASWANT SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 2.5

167 69828/70293 POONAM SUNIL KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 2.5

168 69946 NISHA SUBE SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 1.25

169
67332/67334 AMIT AMAN DEV M.Sc. Zoology Haryana 

General

1.25

170 68378 NEHA NARESH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology SC 0.75





Sr. No. Roll No Name Father Name Subject Category Marks

1 69015 AMIT KUMAR AJIT SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 31.25

2

68761/68

757

MADHU DAYACHAND M.Sc. Environmental 

Sciences

BCB 30

3 68564 MUSKAN ZILE SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 29.75

4
67774/67

769

ARCHANA OM PARKASH M.Sc. Botany BCB 29

5 68669 NISHA SHYAM LAL M.Sc. Zoology BCB 27.5

6
69729/69

736

REKHA SUBHASH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 27

7
67512/67

514

KIRTI YADAV GAJENDER YADAV M.Sc. Zoology BCB 26.25

8

67938/67

944/6793

8

RAHUL KUMAR MAHESH BABU M.Sc. Biotechnology BCB 26.25

9 68264 RADHIKA KARAN SINGH M.Sc. Zoology BCB 25.75

10 69966 JYOTI RAVI KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCB 25.5

Sr. No. Roll No Name Father Name Subject Category Marks

1
69452/69

457

NEHA POONAM CHAND M.Sc. Zoology BCA 20

2
70353/70

350

SHIKSHA ARVIND KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCA 17.5

3 69261 ANJLI NAVAL KISHORE M.Sc. Zoology BCA 16.5

4 69616 NIKITA KRISHAN M.Sc. Zoology BCA 13.5

5 68711 ISHA RAJESH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCA 13.25

6

68759/69

522/6952

9

UJALA RAJESH KUMAR M.Sc. Botany BCA 13.25

7 67685 KOMAL MEHAR CHAND M.Sc. Zoology BCA 13

8
67403/67

404

ANITA TEK CHAND M.Sc. Zoology BCA 12

9 69990 JYOTI SATPAL M.Sc. Zoology BCA 11

10 69705 BHAWNA NARESH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology BCA 8.25

Sr. No. Roll No Name Father Name Subject Category Marks

1 70433 HIMANSHU OM PARKASH M.Sc. Zoology SC 21.25

2
70086/68

243

SAPANA CHAND RAM M.Sc. Zoology SC 21

3
69780/69

793

RAJNI SURESH KUMAR M.Sc. Botany SC 20.5

Category-BC-B 1st waiting list 

Category-BC-A 1st waiting list 

Category-SC 1st waiting list 



4
68289/68

300

CHETNA MEHRA LEKHRAM MEHRA M.Sc. Zoology SC 20.25

5 69298 MONIKA JAGAT RAM M.Sc. Zoology SC 19.75

6 68154 BABITA SHER SINGH M.Sc. Zoology SC 16.75

7
67643/67

638

DEEPA RANI KISHAN CHAND M.Sc. Zoology SC 16.25

8
70362 NEERAJ BUMRA KARTAR SINGH 

BUMRA

M.Sc. Zoology SC 15.5

9 69771 HIMANSHI RAJ KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology SC 12

10 69442 KAVITA RAM KISHAN M.Sc. Zoology SC 11.5

Sr. No. Roll No Name Father Name Subject Category Marks

1 67431 ANJALI KISHAN PAL M.Sc. Zoology EWS 35.25

2 69453 KULVIR RAJESH KUMAR M.Sc. Zoology EWS 26.75

3 69040 MONIKA MAHENDER SINGH M.Sc. Zoology EWS 23

4 70199 SONU LAMBA SOMBIR SINGH M.Sc. Zoology EWS 21.75

5 67576 SHWETA GAJENDER SINGH M.Sc. Zoology EWS 17.75

6 70284 NISHA DHARMBIR M.Sc. Zoology EWS 14.75

7
67313 NIKITA 

CHAUHAN

BHAGIRATH SINGH M.Sc. Zoology EWS 13.75

8
67641 NANDINI 

SHANDILYA

SANDEEP SHANDILYA M.Sc. Zoology EWS 12

9
70134 HARSH SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA M.Sc. Zoology EWS 11.5

10 69175 LAVEENA YOGESH M.Sc. Zoology EWS 8.5

Category-EWS 1st waiting list 


